IN UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT
FOR THE SOUTHERN DISTRICT OF FLORIDA

Case No. 15-80388-Civ-Middlebrooks/Brannon
LARRY KLAYMAN,

Plaintiff,
V.

HILLARY CLINTON, ET AL.,

Defendants.

NOTICE OF TAKING DEPOSITION

PLEASE TAKE NOTICE that pursuant to Rule 30 of the Federal Rules of Civil
Procedure, the undersigned will take the deposition of the following individual on the date and at

the time and place indicated:

NAME DATE AND TIME PLACE
Hillary Rodham Clinton July 28, 2015 Merrill LAD
9:00 a.m. EDT 1325 G Street, N.W.,
Suite 200

Washington, D.C. 20005
Such deposition will be upon oral examination conducted before a Notary Public in and
for the District of Columbia, or some other officer duly authorized by law to take depositions,
and will continue until completed and is being taken for discovery purposes, for use at trial, or
any other purpose permitted under the applicable Rules of Procedure and Evidence. The

deposition will be recorded by stenographic means and by videotape.

Dated: July 10, 2015



Respectfully submitted,

[s/ Larry Klayman

Larry Klayman, Esq.

FL Bar No. 246220

Freedom Watch, Inc.

2020 Pennsylvania Avenue N.W.
Suite 345

Washington, D.C. 20006

(310) 595-0800
leklayman@gmail.com




CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

| HEREBY CERTIFY that on this 9th day of July, 2015, a true and correct copy of the
foregoing (Case No. 9:15-cv-80388) was served via email and U.S. mail upon the following:

David E. Kendall

Amy Mason Saharia
Katherine M. Turner
Williams & Connolly, LLP
725 Twelfth Street, NW
Washington, DC 20005
Email: dkendall@wc.com
Email: asaharia@wc.com
kturner@wc.com

Jeffrey David Marcus

Marcus Neiman & Rashbaum, LLP
One Biscayne Tower - Suite 1750
2 South Biscayne Boulevard
Miami, FL 33131

Email: jmarcus@mnrlawfirm.com

Jeannie S. Rhee

Wilmer Cutler Pickering Hale & Dorr, LLP
1875 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW
Washington, DC 20006

Email: jeannie.rhee@wilmerhale.com

Respectfully submitted,

[s/ Larry Klayman
Larry Klayman, Esq.




